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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 6 0.06% 6 0.06% 10163  100.00% 129.01-130 64 0.63% 2025 19.93% 8202 80.70%
178.01-179 6 0.06% 12 0.12% 10157 99.94% 128.01-129 77 0.76% 2102 20.68% 8138 80.07%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 12 0.12% 10151 99.88% 127.01-128 77 0.76% 2179 21.44% 8061 79.32%
176.01-177 7 0.07% 19 0.19% 10151 99.88% 126.01-127 74 0.73% 2253 2217% 7984 78.56 %
175.01-176 2 0.02% 21 0.21% 10144 99.81% 125.01-126 90 0.89% 2343 23.05% 7910 77.83%
174.01-175 9 0.09% 30 0.30% 10142 99.79% 124.01-125 62 0.61% 2405 23.66% 7820 76.95%
173.01-174 9 0.09% 39 0.38% 10133 99.70% 123.01-124 78 0.77% 2483 24.43% 7758 76.34%
172.01-173 5 0.05% 44 0.43% 10124 99.62% 122.01-123 83 0.82% 2566 25.25% 7680 75.57%
171.01-172 9 0.09% 53 0.52% 10119 99.57% 121.01-122 72 0.71% 2638 25.96% 7597 74.75%
170.01-171 19 0.19% 72 0.71% 10110 99.48% 120.01-121 67 0.66% 2705 26.62% 7525 74.04%
169.01-170 14 0.14% 86 0.85% 10091 99.29% 119.01-120 67 0.66% 2772 27.28% 7458 73.38%
168.01 - 169 18 0.18% 104 1.02% 10077 99.15%  118.01-119 71 0.70% 2843 27.97% 7391 72.72%
167.01- 168 18 0.18% 122 1.20% 10059 98.98% 117.01-118 67 0.66% 2910 28.63% 7320 72.03%
166.01 - 167 12 0.12% 134 1.32% 10041 98.80%  116.01-117 74 0.73% 2984 29.36% 7253 71.37%
165.01 - 166 28 0.28% 162 1.59% 10029 98.68%  115.01-116 67 0.66% 3051 30.02% 7179 70.64%
164.01 - 165 23 0.23% 185 1.82% 10001 98.41% 114.01-115 79 0.78% 3130 30.80% 7112 69.98%
163.01 - 164 23 0.23% 208 2.05% 9978 98.18% 113.01-114 81 0.80% 3211 31.60% 7033 69.20%
162.01- 163 26 0.26% 234 2.30% 9955 97.95% 112.01-113 85 0.84% 3296 32.43% 6952 68.40%
161.01 - 162 28 0.28% 262 2.58% 9929 97.70% 111.01-112 96 0.94% 3392 33.38% 6867 67.57%
160.01 - 161 37 0.36% 299 2.94% 9901 97.42% 110.01-111 87 0.86% 3479 34.23% 6771 66.62%
159.01 - 160 37 0.36% 336 3.31% 9864 97.06% 109.01-110 98 0.96% 3577 35.20% 6684 65.77%
158.01 - 159 35 0.34% 371 3.65% 9827 96.69% 108.01-109 79 0.78% 3656 35.97% 6586 64.80%
157.01 - 158 30 0.30% 401 3.95% 9792 96.35% 107.01- 108 70 0.69% 3726 36.66% 6507 64.03%
156.01 - 157 39 0.38% 440 4.33% 9762 96.05% 106.01-107 81 0.80% 3807 37.46% 6437 63.34%
155.01 - 156 48 0.47% 488 4.80% 9723 95.67% 105.01- 106 94 0.92% 3901 38.38% 6356 62.54%
154.01- 155 50 0.49% 538 529% 9675 95.20% 104.01-105 110 1.08% 4011 39.47% 6262 61.62%
153.01 - 154 54 0.53% 592 5.83% 9625 94.71% 103.01 - 104 83 0.82% 4094 40.28% 6152 60.53%
152.01- 153 43 0.42% 635 6.25% 9571 94.17% 102.01-103 77 0.76% 4171 41.04% 6069 59.72%
151.01 - 152 52 0.51% 687 6.76% 9528 93.75% 101.01-102 100 0.98% 4271 42.02% 5992 58.96 %
150.01 - 151 60 0.59% 747 7.35% 9476 93.24% 100.01 - 101 59 0.58% 4330 42.61% 5892 57.98%
149.01 - 150 46 0.45% 793 7.80% 9416 92.65%  99.01-100 80 0.79% 4410 43.39% 5833 57.39%
148.01 - 149 56 0.55% 849 8.35% 9370 92.20%  98.01-99 72 0.71% 4482 44.10% 5753 56.61%
147.01- 148 59 0.58% 908 8.93% 9314 91.65%  97.01-98 81 0.80% 4563 44.90% 5681 55.90%
146.01 - 147 54 0.53% 962 9.47% 9255 91.07%  96.01-97 83 0.82% 4646 45.71% 5600 55.10%
145.01 - 146 59 0.58% 1021 10.05% 9201 90.53% @ 95.01-96 81 0.80% 4727 46.51% 5517 54.29%
144.01 - 145 60 0.59% 1081 10.64% 9142 89.95%  94.01-95 83 0.82% 4810 47.33% 5436 53.49%
143.01 - 144 65 0.64% 1146 11.28% 9082 89.36%  93.01-94 77 0.76% 4887 48.09% 5353 52.67%
142.01- 143 53 0.52% 1199 11.80% 9017 88.72%  92.01-93 80 0.79% 4967 48.87% 5276 51.91%
141.01-142 73 0.72% 1272 12.52% 8964 88.20%  91.01-92 75 0.74% 5042 49.61% 5196 51.13%
140.01 - 141 54 0.53% 1326 13.05% 8891 87.48%  90.01-91 81 0.80% 5123 50.41% 5121 50.39%
139.01 - 140 75 0.74% 1401 13.79% 8837 86.95%  89.01-90 78 0.77% 5201 51.18% 5040 49.59%
138.01- 139 53 0.52% 1454 14.31% 8762 86.21%  88.01-89 91 0.90% 5292 52.07% 4962 48.82%
137.01-138 64 0.63% 1518 14.94% 8709 85.69%  87.01-88 98 0.96% 5390 53.04% 4871 47.93%
136.01 - 137 58 0.57% 1576 15.51% 8645 85.06%  86.01-87 78 0.77% 5468 53.80% 4773 46.96%
135.01- 136 67 0.66% 1643 16.17% 8587 84.49%  85.01-86 84 0.83% 5552 54.63% 4695 46.20%
134.01-135 67 0.66% 1710 16.83% 8520 83.83%  84.01-85 91 0.90% 5643 55.52% 4611 45.37%
133.01-134 62 061% 1772 17.44% 8453 83.17%  83.01-84 97 0.95% 5740 56.48% 4520 44.48%
132.01-133 62 0.61% 1834 18.05% 8391 82.56%  82.01-83 77 0.76% 5817 57.24% 4423 43.52%
131.01-132 73 0.72% 1907 18.76% 8329 81.95%  81.01-82 83 0.82% 5900 58.05% 4346 42.76%
130.01- 131 54 0.53% 1961 19.30% 8256 81.24%  80.01-81 59 0.58% 5959 58.63% 4263 41.95%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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86 0.85%
87 0.86%
87 0.86%
73 0.72%
95 0.93%
74 0.73%
80 0.79%
79 0.78%
81 0.80%
73 0.72%
91 0.90%
75 0.74%
67 0.66%
96 0.94%
85 0.84%
89 0.88%
70 0.69%
83 0.82%
87 0.86%
74 0.73%
74 0.73%
82 0.81%
97 0.95%
80 0.79%
83 0.82%
76 0.75%
67 0.66%
77 0.76%
76 0.75%
70 0.69%
78 0.77%
80 0.79%
70 0.69%
76 0.75%
67 0.66%
61 0.60%
62 0.61%
79 0.78%
55 0.54%
39 0.38%
50 0.49%
60 0.59%
53 0.52%
33 0.32%
37 0.36%
40 0.39%
28 0.28%
26 0.26%
23 0.23%
20 0.20%
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6045 59.48%
6132 60.34%
6219 61.19%
6292 61.91%
6387 62.85%
6461 63.57%
6541 64.36%
6620 65.14%
6701 65.94%
6774 66.65%
6865 67.55%
6940 68.29%
7007 68.95%
7103 69.89%
7188 70.73%
7277 71.60%
7347 72.29%
7430 73.11%
7517 73.96%
7591 74.69%
7665 75.42%
7747 76.23%
7844 77.18%
7924 77.97%
8007 78.79%
8083 79.53%
8150 80.19%
8227 80.95%
8303 81.70%
8373 82.39%
8451 83.15%
8531 83.94%
8601 84.63%
8677 85.38%
8744 86.04%
8805 86.64%
8867 87.25%
8946 88.03%
9001 88.57%
9040 88.95%
9090 89.44%
9150 90.03%
9203 90.55%
9236 90.88%
9273 91.24%
9313 91.64%
9341 91.91%
9367 92.17%
9390 92.39%
9410 92.59%
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4204 41.37%
4118 40.52%
4031 39.66%
3944 38.81%
3871 38.09%
3776 37.15%
3702 36.43%
3622 35.64%
3543 34.86%
3462 34.06%
3389 33.35%
3298 32.45%
3223 31.71%
3156 31.05%
3060 30.11%
2975 29.27%
2886 28.40%
2816 27.711%
2733 26.89%
2646 26.04%
2572 25.31%
2498 24.58%
2416 23.77%
2319 22.82%
2239 22.03%
2156 21.21%
2080 20.47%
2013 19.81%
1936 19.05%
1860 18.30%
1790 17.61%
1712 16.85%
1632 16.06%
1562 15.37%
1486 14.62%
1419 13.96%
1358 13.36%
1296 12.75%
1217 11.97%
1162 11.43%
1123 11.05%
1073 10.56%
1013 9.97%
960 9.45%
927 9.12%
890 8.76%
850 8.36%
822 8.09%
796 7.83%
773 7.61%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.08%
0.14%
0.12%
0.08%
0.05%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.07%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.05%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
5.85%
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9426 92.75%
9442 92.91%
9458 93.06%
9466 93.14%
9480 93.28%
9492 93.40%
9500 93.48%
9505 93.53%
9511 93.58%
9517 93.64%
9522 93.69%
9529 93.76%
9532 93.79%
9536 93.83%
9539 93.86%
9542 93.89%
9544 93.91%
9549 93.96%
9555 94.02%
9559 94.06%
9562 94.09%
9565 94.12%
9565 94.12%
9565 94.12%
9566 94.13%
9566 94.13%
9567 94.14%
9568 94.15%
9568 94.15%
10163  100.00%
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753 7.41%
737 7.25%
721 7.09%
705 6.94%
697 6.86%
683 6.72%
671 6.60%
663 6.52%
658 6.47%
652 6.42%
646 6.36%
641 6.31%
634 6.24%
631 6.21%
627 6.17%
624 6.14%
621 6.11%
619 6.09%
614 6.04%
608 5.98%
604 5.94%
601 5.91%
598 5.88%
598 5.88%
598 5.88%
597 5.87%
597 5.87%
596 5.86%
595 5.85%
595 5.85%



